

SI.No	CONTRACT NO. & DATE	SUPPLIER'S NAME & PLACE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	TOTAL QTY.	UNIT RATE	TOTAL VALUE (Including Taxes & Duties)	LIMITED TENDER OR ADVT TENDER	NO. OF TENDERS INVITED	NO. OF TENDERS RECEIVED	NO. OF TENDERS TECHNICALLY FOUND		PRICE / TECH BIDS CALLED SEPARATELY	NO. OF TENDERES CONSIDER ED FOR PRICE NEGOTIATI	DELIVERY SCHEDULE	INTEGRITY PACT SIGNED (YES/NO)	NAME & DESIGNATION OF THE DEALING OFFICER.
										ACCEPTABLE	NOT ACCEPTABLE					
1	0461042 Dt. 21/10/16	MAHALAKSHMI ALLOYS & METALS PVT. LTD., HYDERABAD	STAINLESS STEEL SCRAP 403	1000MT	Rs. 10.5/Kg	₹ 1,24,03,125.00	ADVT	-	2	2	-	Yes	-	05-01-2017	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
2	0461043 Dt. 25/10/16	PREMIER ALLOYS & CHEMICALS PVT. LTD., HYDERABAD	FERRO MOLYBDENUM	30MT	Rs. 709/Kg	₹ 2,51,25,188.00	ADVT	-	5	4	1	Yes	-	30-11-2016	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
3	0461044 Dt. 24/10/16	STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED, HYDERABAD	MS BILLETS	200MT	Rs. 23,000/MT	₹ 55,78,500.00	LT	2	2	2	-	Yes	-	30-11-2016	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
4	0461924 Dt. 12/10/16	WORLD METALS & ALLOYS (FZC), UAE	TUNGSTEN METAL	7MT	USD 28.7/Kg	₹ 1,67,74,181.00	ADVT	-	5	4	1	Yes	-	20-11-2016	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
5	0461925 Dt. 24/10/16	VALE INTERNATIONAL SA, SWITZERLAND	NICKEL METAL GRADE - I	100MT	USD 10.455/Kg	₹ 7,85,32,123.00	ADVT	-	2	2	-	Yes	-	30-12-2016	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
6	2163082 Dt. 24/10/16	BPCL, HYD	LPG	1065 MT	Rs. 26,390/MT	₹ 3,06,06,209.00	ELT	3	3	3	-	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	M RAMCHANDAR RAO/ T RAGHURAM
7	1663086 Dt. 28/10/16	TOCL, HYD	LUBRICANT OILS	Various	-	₹ 1,41,40,23,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	M RAMCHANDAR RAO/ T RAGHURAM
8	AP1868047 Dt. 01/10/16	SRI DURGA ENGG. SERVICES, HYD	SUB CONTRACTING OF PRODUCT MACHINING JOBS	LUM	Rs. 1,03,98,500	₹ 1,03,98,500.00	ADVT	-	6	4	2	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	S PAVAN/ T RAGHURAM
9	AP1668063 Dt. 31/10/16	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD., HYD	INSURANCE POLICY	LUM	Rs. 1,85,00,000	₹ 1,85,00,000.00	LT	4	4	4	-	Yes	-	ONE YEAR	YES	S PAVAN/ T RAGHURAM
10	1960019 Dt. 15/10/16	TS TRANSCO, HYDERABAD	OPEN ACCESS METERING FACILITY	LUM	₹ 1,38,75,463.00	₹ 1,38,75,463.00	ST	1	1	1	-	Yes	-	6 MONTHS	NO	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
11	0461046 Dt. 28/11/16	BLYTH METALS (INDIA) PVT. LTD., MUMBAI	CHROMIUM METAL GRADE A	20MT	Rs. 5,72,000/MT	₹ 1,31,27,400.00	ADVT	-	4	2	2	Yes	-	60 DAYS	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM
12	0461927 Dt. 29/11/16	EARTH RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL LTD., UK	LOW CARBON FERRO CHROME GRADE - D	80MT	USD 2575.8/MT	USD 206064 LANDED COST - Rs. 1 58 78 262	ADVT	-	3	2	1	Yes	-	30 DAYS	YES	Y NAGESH/ T RAGHURAM

SI.No	CONTRACT NO. & DATE	SUPPLIER'S NAME & PLACE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	TOTAL QTY.	UNIT RATE	TOTAL VALUE (Including Taxes & Duties)	LIMITED TENDER OR ADVT TENDER	NO. OF TENDERS INVITED	NO. OF TENDERS RECEIVED	NO. OF TENDERS TECHNICALLY FOUND		PRICE / TECH BIDS CALLED SEPARATELY	NO. OF TENDERES CONSIDERED FOR PRICE NEGOTIATI	DELIVERY SCHEDULE	INTEGRITY PACT SIGNED (YES/NO)	NAME & DESIGNATION OF THE DEALING OFFICER.
										ACCEPTABLE	NOT ACCEPTABLE					
13	2867072 Dt. 11/11/16	TECHAIDS, CHANDIGARH	WATER JET CUTTING AND DRILLING OF ZTA TILES	57	₹ 93,445.00	₹ 53,26,365.00	ST	1	1	1	-	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	S GHOSH/ T RAGHURAM
14	2867079 Dt. 17/11/16	TECHAIDS, CHANDIGARH	WATER JET CUTTING	30	₹ 2,66,770.00	₹ 80,03,100.00	ST	1	1	1	-	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	S GHOSH/ T RAGHURAM
15	4667081 Dt. 03/11/16	BRG IRON & STEEL PVT. LTD., KOLKATA	PLATE CONVERSION	84MT	₹ 2,10,000.00	₹ 1,76,40,000.00	ST	1	1	1	-	Yes	-	Staggered	YES	S GHOSH/ T RAGHURAM
16	1860039 Dt. 13/12/16	KION INDIA PRIVATE LIMTIED, PUNE	3T, 5T AND 16T CAPACITY FORKLIFTS	1 No. EACH	Rs. 84,85,260	₹ 97,36,836.00	ELT	2	2	1	1	Yes	-	20-06-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
17	1860043 Dt. 02/12/16	BOSCH REXROTH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED, AHMEDABAD	HYDRAULIC PUMPSTATION FOR EXTRUSION PRESS	1 SET	Rs. 52,50,000	₹ 60,74,625.00	ELT	6	2	2	-	Yes	-	20-04-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
18	0660904, 0660037 Dt. 27/12/16	BOSIO D.O.O SLOVENIA (EUR Portion) & SRB INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD., NOIDA (For INR Portion)	60T CAPACITY LPG FIRED BOGIE HEARTH FURNACE	LUM	FOB - EUR 342275 INR 2,74,23,327 LANDED COST: (2,52,25,163 + 2,82,52,461) = 5,34,77,624	FOB - EUR 342275 INR 2,74,23,327 LANDED COST: (2,52,25,163 + 2,82,52,461) = 5,34,77,624	ADVT	-	5	1	4	Yes	-	30-09-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
19	0660905 Dt. 22/12/16	WEPUKO PAHNKE GMBH, GERMANY	REVAMPING OF 1500T FORGE PRESS	LUM	FOB: EUR 1398000 + INR 2,31,000 Landed Cost: Rs. 15,52,92,754/-	FOB: EUR 1398000 + INR 2,31,000 Landed Cost: Rs. 15,52,92,754/-	LT	3	2	2	-	Yes	-	30-12-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
20	0660906, 0660042 Dt. 27/12/16	BOSIO D.O.O SLOVENIA (For EUR Portion) & SRB INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD., NOIDA (For INR Portion)	30T CAPACITY LPG FIRED BOGIE HEARTH FURNACE	LUM	FOB - EUR 316576 INR 2,42,11,813 LANDED COST: (2,48,07,085 + 2,49,75,399) = 4,97,82,484	FOB - EUR 316576 INR 2,42,11,813 LANDED COST: (2,48,07,085 + 2,49,75,399) = 4,97,82,484	ADVT	-	9	3	6	Yes	-	30-09-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM
21	0660907 Dt. 22/12/16	WEPUKO PAHNKE GMBH, GERMANY	RX 250 PUMPS	6 No.	EUR 44850/No.	EUR 269100 LANDED COST: RS. 2,27,55,783	ST	1	1	1	-	Yes	-	30-06-2017	YES	S NITESH/ T RAGHURAM